HES | Securitron Product Catalog
Electronic Security
Hardware
 Updated 7/1/19   Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents
Copyright © 2019, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction
in whole or in part without the express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.
US  assaabloyesh.com  |  800.626.7590  |  customerservice.esh@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800.461.3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com

 − ioProx
• NFC-enabled Mobile Phones
How to Order
Series Model Card Technology Color Knob Type Shaft Length
(Door Thickness)
K100 -622 -IPS -B P 2
622  Non-Paired for Doors
(standard)
IPS  HID Prox®, Kantech ioProx, HID
iCLASS®, HID iCLASS SE® (SIO-
enabled), HID iCLASS® Seos™, HID
MIFARE® SE, HID DESFire® EV1 SE,
MIFARE Classic, MIFARE DESFire
EV1, NFC-enabled mobile phones
B Black P Pinch _ (Blank)
 1/16" to 1/2" (standard)
622D  Non-Paired for Drawers L Lever 2 ≥ 1/2" to 1-1/2"
622H*   Factory Paired* for Doors
with AH20 1:1 Wiegand Hub
3 ≥ 1-1/2" to 2-1/4"
*Kit includes integrated lock paired with Wiegand 1:1 wireless hub
HES K100 Series Cabinet Lock
2"
[52mm]
3-1/2"
[89mm]
4-1/2"
[115.5mm]
1-7/32"
[31mm]
15/16"
[24mm]
Electronic Access
Control System
Secured
Cabinet
Access Control
Panel
Aperio
Hub
Wiegand
133
Cabinet Locks
Features
Standard Features
• Hardwired Wiegand communication
• Integrates with existing access
control systems and ID badges
• Audit trail limited by EAC system
• HID multiCLASS SE® card technology
• LEDs indicated valid/invalid entries;
Red Amber or Green Amber
• Locked state monitoring (standard)
• Installs on wood or metal
cabinet doors and drawers
• Works with cabinet doors and
lockers with door thickness of 1/16"
to 1-1/2" [1.5mm to 38.1mm]
• Non-handed
• SecuriCare three-year, no-fault,
no questions asked warranty
Optional Features
• Mechanical key override
(sold separately)
Accessories
• OBS-622 Open back strike plate
• CBL6-QC12 K200/KS200 Lock
Side Interface Cable: 6 foot, 12